
Jahr Holz Club
2025 94 Länger Halde
2024 86 Camel Club
2023 87 Mer losse se stonn
2022 85 Mer losse se stonn
2021
2020 131 Camel Club
2019 116 Schärpe ungetaufte Jonge
2018 144 Kornkiller
2017 142 Mer 16 Wilde losse se stonn
2016 141 Camel Club
2015 146 Camel Club
2014 144 Camel Club
2013 154 Sonntagskegler
2012 153 Camel Club
2011 153 Camel Club
2010 151 Sonntagskegler
2009 151 Mer halde dropp
2008 124 Sonntagskegler
2007 150 Mer halde dropp
2006 152 Mer halde dropp
2005 141 Sonntagskegler
2004 146 RWE Neurath
2003 146 Op jood Glöck
2002 150 RWE Neurath
2001 150 Pudelkönig
2000 147 Pudelkönig
1999 149 Scheibenschützen
1998
1997
1996
1995
1994
1993
1992
1991

Peter Kaiser
Willibald Houschka

Willi Spieß 
Ernst Gansen
Klaus Kleber

Siegbert Gralla
Anton Aretz

Siegbert Gralla
Siegbert Gralla

Friedhelm Steffmann
Willibald Houschka

Werner Kempener
Joachim Melz
Peter Lesinski
Joachim Melz
Joachim Melz
Helmut Sterken

kein Winterkegelturnier
Theo Fenger

Herbert Königs
Friedel Cremer
Heinz Buschbell
Werner Kempener

Alle Turniersieger Herren senioren

Name
Hubert Weber
Theo Fenger

Jochen Adamschak
Jochen Adamschak
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Jahr Holz Club

Alle Turniersieger Herren senioren

Name
Hubert Weber1990

1989
1988
1987
1986
1985
1984
1983
1982
1981

1980

1979

1978

1977

1976

1975

1974

1973

1972

1971

1970
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